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When? Where? What? 

Sunday, 28.06.2020   

9:00 – 18:00 Frankfurt Arrivals 

Monday, 29.06.2020   

09:00 – 10:00 Building H 
Room 11 

Welcome by Vice President and introduction of HS Worms 
Introduction of the participants 

10:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12:30 – 13:30 Canteen Eat & meet – Get to know each other 

13:30  – 17.00 Room H11 Introduction to faculties and study programs of Hochschule 
Worms 
 
Intercultural Training – German Culture and Behaviors 

Tuesday, 30.06.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Eat & meet – Group Photo 

13:30 – 18:30 N/A Exploring the city of Worms 
 

Wednesday, 01.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch 

13:30 – 17:00 Building N Entrepreneurship and Design Thinking, Block 1 

Thursday, 02.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch  

13:30 – 18:30 N/A Felsenmeer Odenwald - https://www.frankfurt-rhein-
main.de/en/Region/Odenwald/Felsenmeer-Lautertal-sea-of-rocks 

International Summer School Worms: 
German Language and Entrepreneurship 
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Friday, 03.07.2020  

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch  

13:30 – 17:00 Room H11 Entrepreneurship and Design Thinking, Block 2 

Saturday, 04.07.2020   

  Free-time. 
Ideas for a trip: Frankfurt, Straßburg, Paris (4 hours by train) 

Sunday, 05.07.2020   

  Free-time. 
Ideas for a trip: Frankfurt, Straßburg, Paris (4 hours by train) 

Monday, 06.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch  

13:30 – 17:00 A-Building Trip to BASF in Ludwigshafen – company visit 

Tuesday, 07.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes 

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch  

13:30 – 18:00 A-Building Excursion to Heidelberg (old city and castle) 

Wednesday, 08.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes  

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch  

13:30 – 17:00 A-Building Trip to Fiege in Worms – company visit 
 

Thursday, 09.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes   

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch 

13:30 – 17:00 N/A Entrepreneurship and Design Thinking, Block 3 

Friday, 10.07.2020   

09:00 – 12:30 Room H11 German Classes 

12.30 – 13:30 Canteen Lunch   

13:30 – xx: 00 N/A Traditional wagon ride - dinner and wine tasting 

Saturday, 11.07.2020   

9:00 – 18:00  Frankfurt Departures 

 
 
 
 

 If you need any help please don’t hesitate to contact your Summer 
School Team  
summerschool@hs-worms.de   
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